
From: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, April 16, 2013 7:50 PM 
To: Melanie Spinella 

lifestyle 

• The Virgin Voucher <http://www.thevirginvou=her.co.uk> 
• Virgin Active Australia <http://www.vir=inactive.com.au> 
• Virg=n Active Italia <http://www.virginactive.it> 
• Virgin Active Portugal <http://www.virginactive.pt> 
• Virgin Active South Africa <http://www.virginactive=co.za/> 
• Virgin Active Spain <http://www.virginactive.es> =/li> 
• Virgin Active U= <http://www.virginactive.co.uk> 
• Virgin Ballo=n Flights <http://www.virginballoonflights.co.uk> 
• Vi=gin Books <http://www.virginbooks.com> 
• Vir=in Care <http://www.virgincare.co.uk> 
• Vi=gin Digital Help UK <http://www.virgindigitalhelp.co.uk/default.aspx> 
• Virgin Digital Help US <http://www.virgindigitalhelp.co=/Default.aspx> 

• Virgin Games <http://www.virginexperiencedays.co.uk> 
• Virgin Gaming <http://virgingaming.com> 
• =a href="http://www.virginhealthbank.com" title="Virgin Health Bank was=developed to meet the 

needs of families who are...">Virgin Health Bank4li> 
• Virgin HealthMile=<http://www.virginhealthmiles.com> 
• Virgin L=fe Care <http://www.virginlifecare.co.za> 
• Virgin Pure <http://www.virginpure.com> 
• Virgin Wines Australia 
• Virgin Wines UK <http://www.virginwines.co.uk> </=i> 
• Virgin W=nes US <http://www.virginwines.com/?isRedirect=true> 

Media & Mobile 

Virgin Connect<http://www.virginconnect=ru> 
• Virgin Media <http://ad-

emea.doublecl=ck.net/clk;226818253;51152625;d?http://allyours.virginmedia.com?buspart==ISPLAY_DR_Voesid%21> 

` Virgin M=bile Australia <http://www.virginmobile.com.au> 
• <http://www.virginmobile.ca> 
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Money 

• Virgin Money Australia <http://www.virginmoney.com.au> 
• Virgin Money G=ving <http://virginmoneygiving.=om> 

" Virgin Mone= South Africa <http://www.virginmoney.co.za> 
• V=rgin Money UK <http://uk.virginmoney.com> 

People & Planet 

• Virgin Earth Challenge <http://www.virginearth.=om/> 
• Virgin Green Fund <http://www.vir=ingreenfund.com> 
" Virgin Unite <http://www.virginunite.com> 

Music 

=irgin Festivals <http://www.vfestival.com> 
Virgin Megastore <http://www.virginmegastore.fr> =111> 
Virgin Radio Interzational <http://www.virginradio.com> 

Travel 

• Virgin America <http://www.virginamerica.com/?cid==AR_VirginCom> 
• Virgin Atlantic Airways <http://www.=irgin-atlantic.com> 

• Virgin Australia <http://www.virginaustralia.com> 
• Virgin Galactic <http://www.virgingalactic.com> =/li> 
• Virgin Holidays <http://www.virginholidays.co.uk/?cm_mmc=VirginGroup-_-Virg=nCom-_-All-_-

All&_$ja=tsid:17100> 
<=i>Virgin Holidays + Hip H=tels <http://www.vhiphotels.co.uk> 

• Virgin Holi=ays Cruises <http://www.virginholidayscruises.co.uk> 
• Virgin Limited Edition <http://www.virginlimitededition.com> 
• Virgin Trains <http://www.virgintrains.co.uk> 
• Virgin Vacations<http://www.virgin-vacations.com/> 

The information contained in this communication i= confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute 
ins=de information, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the property of Jeffrey Epstein Unau=horized 
use, disclosure or copying of this communication or any part th=reof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you 
have received t=is communication in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or=by e-mail to 
je=vacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and destroy this communication and all copies t=ereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

2 

EFTA_R1_01657935 
EFTA02520936



EFTA_R1_0 1657936 

EFTA02520937


